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Designation of 2025-2026 Holidays 
12 Month Employees 

 
The recommended designated holidays for 2025-2026 beginning July 1, 2025 and continuing through 
June 30, 2026 are as follows: 
 
 

Date Holiday 
Friday, July 4, 2025 Independence Day 
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day 
Monday, October 13, 2025 Columbus Day/ 

Indigenous People’s Day 
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 
November 26, 27, 28, 2025 

Thanksgiving 

Wednesday and Thursday 
December 24, 25, 2025 

Christmas  

Friday, Monday, Tuesday 
December 26, 29, 30, 2025 

Winter Recess* 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 
Thursday, January 1, 2026 

New Years’ 

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King Day 
Monday, February 16, 2026 President’s Day 
Friday, April 3, 2026 Non-Attendance Day 
Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day 
Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth 

 
 *Administrators and District Staff 


